
FRIDAY 1 APRIL 2022 Ο ΚΟΣΜΟΣ22 ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ TV

ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΤΡΙΤΗ ΠΕΜΠΤΗΣΑΒΒΑΤΟ ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ

ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΤΡΙΤΗ ΠΕΜΠΤΗΣΑΒΒΑΤΟ ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ

ABC

SBS

09:30	 ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΕΣ 
ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ

01:00 	 PBS Newshour
2:00 	 Arabia With 

Levison Wood
3:00 	 Nitv News: 

Nula 2022
3:30 	 Destination 

Flavour China
3:35 	 The Cook Up With 

Adam Liaw
4:05 	 Portillo’s Greatest 

Railway Journeys
5:05 	 Jeopardy!
5:30 	 Letters And 

Numbers
6:00 	 Mastermind
6:30 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
7:35 	 Britain’s Secret 

Islands
8:30 	 World’s Most 

Scenic Railway 
Journeys

9:30 	 The Pyramids: 
Solving The 
Mysterys

10:20 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
11:00 	 8 Out Of 10 Cats 

09:30	 ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΕΣ 
ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ

1:00	 Speedweek 2022
2:00 	 Beach Volleyball: 

Australian 
Tour 2022

4:00 	 Cycling: Volta A 
Catalunya 2022

5:00 	 Small Business 
Secrets

5:30 	 Destination 
Flavour China

5:35 	 The Secret History 
Of World War II

	 Pearl Harbor
6:30 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
7:30 	 Back To The Titanic
8:30 	 Meeting Gorbachev
10:30 	 Country Town 

Pride: Untold 
Australia

01:20 	 America’s Great 
Divide: Obama 
To Trump

09:30	 ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΕΣ 
ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ

01:00 	 PBS Newshour
2:00 	 Arabia With 

Levison Wood
3:10 	 Going Places With 

Ernie Dingo
3:40 	 The Cook Up With 

Adam Liaw
4:10 	 Portillo’s Greatest 

Railway Journeys
05:05 	 Jeopardy!
5:30 	 Letters And 

Numbers
6:00 	 Mastermind
6:30 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
7:30 	 Great British 

Railway Journeys
8:00 	 Great British 

Railway Journeys
8:30 	 Insight
9:30 	 Dateline
10:00 	 The Feed
10:30 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
11:00 	 The Point
11:30 	 Thin Blue Line

09:30	 ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΕΣ 
ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ

01:00 	 PBS Newshour
2:00 	 Arabia With 

Levison Wood
3:00 	 Going Places With 

Ernie Dingo
3:30 	 Destination 

Flavour China 
Bitesize

3:40 	 The Cook Up With 
Adam Liaw

4:15 	 The Architecture 
The Railways Built

5:05 	 Jeopardy!
5:30 	 Letters And 

Numbers
6:00 	 Mastermind
6:30 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
7:30 	 Every Family 

Has A Secret
8:30 	 The Royals: 

Keeping The 
Crown

9:30 	 Stonehenge: 
10:30 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
11:10 	 Gomorrah

09:30	 ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΕΣ 
ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ

01:00 	 PBS Newshour
2:00 	 Small Business 

Secrets Series 8
2:30 	 Isu Figure 

Skating World 
Championships

4:00 	 Football: 
Countdown To 
Qatar 2022

4:30 	 Atypical Education
5:35 	 The Secret History 

Of World War II
6:30 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
7:30 	 Celebrity Letters 

And Numbers
8:30 	 Princess 

Diana’s Wicked 
Stepmother

9:30 	 World’s Greatest 
Bridges

10:25 	 Anne Boleyn: 
Arrest, Trial, 
Execution

11:20 	 ΤΑΙΝΙΑ: Lost 
City Of Z

09:30	 ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΕΣ 
ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ

1:00 	 Al Jazeera News
2:00 	 Arabia With 

Levison Wood
3:00 	 Going Places With 

Ernie Dingo
3:30 	 Destination 

Flavour Chin
3:40 	 The Cook Up With 

Adam Liaw
4:10 	 Portillo’s Greatest 

Railway Journeys
5:05 	 Jeopardy!
5:30 	 Letters And 

Numbers
6:00 	 Mastermind
6:30 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
7:35 	 Scotland: Escape 

To The Wilderness
8:30 	 Secrets Of The 

Tower Of London
9:20 	 Expedition With 

Steve Backshall
10:30 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
11:00 	 Beneath The 

Surface

09:30	 ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΕΣ 
ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ

01:00 	 PBS Newshour
2:00 	 Dateline
	 India’s Street 

Kids: Telling 
Their Own Story

2:30 	 Insight
3:30 	 Destination 

Flavour China 
Bitesize

3:40 	 The Cook Up With 
Adam Liaw

4:10 	 The Architecture 
The Railways Built

5:05 	 Jeopardy!
5:30 	 Letters And 

Numbers
6:00 	 Mastermind
6:30 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
7:30 	 Tony Robinson: 

Britain’s 
Greatest River

8:30 	 Rise Of The Nazis: 
Dictators At War

9:30 	 The Responder
10:40 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
11:10 	 Red Light

05:28	 7.30
06:00 	 NEWs Breakfast
09:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
10:00	 Q+A
11:11 	 Grand Designs
12:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
01:00 	 Les Miserables
2:13 	 Father Brown
03:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣs
04:00 	 Escape From 

The City
	 Margaret River 

Wa: The Kimbles
5:09 	 You Can’t Ask That
05:28 	 Hard Quiz
06:00 	 The Drum
07:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
07:32	 Gardening 

Australia
08:32 	 The Teacher
09:19 	 Grantchester
10:08 	 Would I Lie 

To You?
10:39	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
10:51 	 Shaun Micallef’s 

Mad As Hell
11:25 	 Tomorrow Tonight

07:00	 Weekend 
Breakfast

09:01	 Insiders
10:00 	 Offsiders
10:31 	 The World 

This Week
11:01 	 Compass
11:29 	 Songs Of Praise
12:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣn
12:30 	 Landline
01:30	 Gardening 

Australia
02:30 	 Australia’s 

Ocean Odyssey
03:28 	 Back In Time 

For Dinner
4:31 	 Tomorrow Tonight
04:56 	 Art Works
05:30 	 Antiques 

Roadshow
06:30 	 Compass
07:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
07:43 	 Grand Designs
08:30 	 Troppo
09:28 	 Killing Eve
11:09 	 Harrow

06:00  News Breakfast
09:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
10:00 	 Weird Australiat
10:31 	 Rosie Batty’s 

One Plus One
11:14 	 Grand Designs
12:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
12:30 	 National Press 

Club Address
	 Jim Chalmers - 

Shadow Treasurer
1:31 	 Back Roads: 

Great Australian 
Road Trip

2:00 	 Unforgotten
2:48 	 Grand Designs 

Australia
03:40 	 Escape From 

The City
04:39 	 George Clarke’s 

Amazing Spaces
05:29 	 Hard Quiz
06:00 	 The Drum
07:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
07:30 	 7:30
08:00 	 People’s Republic 

Of Mallacoota
10:30 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ

06:00 	 News Breakfast
09:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
09:59 	 Australian Story
10:30 	 How Deadly 

Worldr
11:00 	 The Poles 

Revealed
12:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
01:00	 Hard Quiz
01:30 	 Shaun Micallef’
02:00 	 Deep Water
02:30 	  Grand Designs 

Australia
03:49	 Escape From 

The City
04:42 	 Escape From 

The City
05:28 	 Hard Quiz
06:00 	 The Drum
06:55 	 Sammy J
07:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
07:30 	 7:30
08:00 	 Foreign 

Correspondent
08:32 	 Q+A
09:36 	 Rosie Batty’s 

One Plus One
10:06 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ 

09:00	 Rage Goes Retro
10:30 	 Rage
12:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
12:30 	 Midsomer Murders
	 Habeas Corpus
02:00 	 Grantchester
02:48 	 Father Brown
	 The Great Train 

Robbery
03:34 	 Grand Designs
04:30 	 Landline
05:00 	 Basketball: WNBL
	 Grand Final Game 

1 - Melbourne 
Boomers V 
Perth Lynx

07:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
07:32	  Father Brown
08:19 	 Unforgotten
09:07 	 Troppo
10:00	 Call The Midwife
11005 	Victoria
	 Uneasy Lies The 

Head That Wears 
The Crown

09:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
09:59 	 Landline
11:00 	 Antiques 

Roadshow
12:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
01:00 	 Victoria
02:00 	 The Teacher
2:48 	 Grand Designs 

Australia
03:39 	 Escape From 

The City
04:37 	 George Clarke’s 

Amazing Spaces
05:27 	 Hard Quiz
06:00 	 The Drum
07:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
07:30 	 7.30
08:02	  Australian Story
08:32	 Four Corners
09:18	  Media Watch
09:35 	 China Tonightr
10:07 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
10:54 	 The Business
11:10 	 Q+A

06:00 	 News Breakfast
09:00  	ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
10:00	 Four Corners
10:59 	 Scottish Vets 
11:29 	 People’s Republic 

Of Mallacoota
12:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
12:30 	 National Press 

Club Address
01:42 	 Media Watch
01:59	 Deep Water
02:48 	 Grand Designs
03:40 	 Escape From 

The City
4:40 	 George Clarke
05:29 	 Hard Quiz
06:00	 The Drum
07:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
07:30 	 7.30
08:02 	 Hard Quiz
08:32 	 Shaun Micallef’s 

Mad As Hell
09:03 	 Tomorrow Tonight
09:33 	  Melbourne 

Comedy Festival
10:30 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
10:47 	 The Business

w w w . k o s m o s i n s i g h t . c o mw w w . k o s m o s i n s i g h t . c o m


